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212310289001
212310289002
212310289003
212310289004
212310289005
212310289006
212310289007
212310289008
212310289009
212310289010
212310289011
212310289012
212310289013
212310289014
212310289015
212310289016
212310289017
212310289018
212310289019
212310289020
212310289021
212310289022
212310289023
212310289024

احمد  صباح مهدي عبد
احمد عدنان هزبر محمد

بشار محمد عبد عباس
حسن حسين خميس حسين

حسن محمد عنان جواد
حسين عدنان جمعة حسين
حسين مسلم عباس علوان

حسين ناطق ثامر عبيد
حسين حسن حسين حسن
حسين محمد هاشم محمد

حسين هاشم ابراهيم عباس
حيدر رياض حميد حسن

زين العابدين علي حبيب حسن
سجاد عصام عنان جواد

سجاد فاضل  عبدالله محمد
سجاد فاضل عزيز علوان

سيف علي خلف حسين
صادق مقاتل خزعل علوان

صباح حسن فالح بديوي
عباس فاضل كفاح عبدالحميد

عباس مقداد جاسم حسن
عباس ياسين حسين خلف
عبدالله عباس خلف حسن
عبدالله فائز صباح بديوي

97
100
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65
86
80
72
97
97

100
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88
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100
82
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50
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75
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65
35
41
50
34
52
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39
86
30
51
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50
50
35
36
50
50
37
42
52
61
50

93
81
52
40
78
50
65
99
75
95
64
50
88
69
56
75
50
50
65
64
50
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65
68
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62
63
63
66
56
57
82
86
88
72
56
70
68
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50
68
60
64
50
58
73
53

85
85
78
64
69
74
54
83
76

100
67
68
72
89
70
67
58
58
67
58
63
76
77
68

ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

515
457

0
0

415
0

381
517

0
559

0
368
473
456
400

0
0

364
405

0
0

404
458
396

85.83
76.17

0
0

69.17
0

63.5
86.17

0
93.17

0
61.33
78.83

76
66.67

0
0

60.67
67.5

0
0

67.33
76.33
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212310289025
212310289026
212310289027
212310289028
212310289029
212310289030
212310289031
212310289032
212310289033
212310289034
212310289035
212310289036
212310289037
212310289038
212310289039
212310289040
212310289041
212310289042
212310289043

علي صدام حسين محمد
علي عدنان علي حسين

كرار محمود حسن خلف
مؤمل داود سليمان كاظم

مؤمل علاء  حسين علوان
مؤمل محمد حسين عباس
مجتبى عباس حسين علي
مجتبى محمود احمد جاسم

محمد احمد هاشم جاسم
محمد انمار جمال احمد

محمد باقر ناظم احمد
محمد عباس فاضل محمد

محمد عباس خلف علي
محمد وليد فاضل عباس

مرتضى كاظم صالح مهدي
مرتضى عبدالخالق علي حسين

مصطفى مسلم حسن علي
مهدي احمد علي محمود
ياسين حسن نايف جاسم

95
88
94
92
88

100
92
97

100
100
84

100
100
99
81
97
95
95
97

63
50
81
74
81
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77
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68
96
98
72
68
88
90
93

100

51
38
64
40
61
50
50
50
70
78
41
88
98
65
54
74
83
90

100

55
63
67
82
82
95
61
50
90
87
55
93
98
74
70
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70
88
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58
75
61
73
84
56
73
85
90
70
96

100
63
70
74
95
85
97

69
65
71
86
71
93
71
71
90
92
65
77
85
73
63
81
74
77
90

ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

406
0

452
0

456
513
407
412
533
540

0
550
579
446
406
494
490
510
572

67.67
0

75.33
0

76
85.5

67.83
68.67
88.83

90
0

91.67
96.5

74.33
67.67
82.33
81.67

85
95.33

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

43 43 0

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

31 31 0

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

12 12 0

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

0 0 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

 72.09%
الممتحنيين

كلي بنين بنات
43 43 0

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

0012100
 100% 100% 72% 98% 100% 100%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الاجتماعيات  العلوم الرياضيات اللغة الانكليزية  اللغة العربية الاسلامية  


